Fast50 Overall Ranking

Note: Ties resutted simply because of the formula average of the revenue and percentage ranks; it was a product

of one being higher for $ increase and one being higher in % increase. (See how Fast50 works on page 28.)

Position Company Name City State Established # of Employees Website
1 Securityhunter Baltimore MD 1988 11 www.securityhunter.com
2 Tech Systems Duluth GA 1987 170 www.techsystemsinc.com
3 Kratos Public Safety & Security Solutions San Diego CA 2000 600 www.kratos-hbe.com
4 American Integrated Security Group College Point NY 2007 87 www.aisgonline.com
5 Vision Security Orem Ut 2007 27 www.visionhomesecurity.com
6 MSA Systems Integration Eatontown NJ 1999 61 Www.msai.net
6 Netech Corp. Caledonia M 1996 275 www.netechcorp.com
8 Security Networks West Palm Beach FL 2000 307 www.securitynetworks.com
9 X7 Fairfax VA 1991 42 WWW.X7si.com
10 Netronix Integration San Jose CA 2007 46 www.netronixint.com
11 American Defense Systems Dallas X 2009 18 www.getamericandefense.com.
12 Koorsen Security Technology Indianapolis IN 2010 www.KoorsenST.com
13 Iron Sky Katy X 2009 8 WWw.ironsky.com
14 GAS Technology LLC Omaha NE 2002 548 www.g4stechnology.com
15  Safety Dynamics Corp. Oakland CA 2005 24 www.SafetyDynamics.org
16 Unlimited Technology Chester Springs  PA 1989 51 www.utiglobal.com
17 A3 Communications Irmo SC 1990 34 www.a3dcommunications.com
18  Compass Tech Systems Jacksonville FL 2011 5 Www.compasstechsys.com
19 Rapid Security Solutions Sarasota FL 2007 28 WWw.rsecurity.net
20  Northland Control Systems Fremont CA 1982 80 www.northlandcontrols.com
20  Dowley Security Systems Oklahoma City ~ OK 1986 73 www.dowley.com
22  Perimeter Security Group Dalton Gardens  ID 2007 35 Www.perimetersecuritygroup.com
22  American Fire & Security/The Security Girl Huber Heights OH 2005 5 www.afs911.com
24 Intelligent Access Systems Garner NC 2004 65 www.intelligentaccess.com
24 2 Krew Security & Surveillance Kittanning PA 2003 5 www.2krew.com
26 Stone Security Salt Lake City Ut 2004 11 www.stonesecurity.net
27 Sigma Surveillance DBA STS360 Plano X 2005 15 www.sts360.com
27 Advance Technology Scarborough ME 1995 37 www.advancetechnology.com
27 GO Security Solutions Ashland MA 2009 7 www.gosecuritysolutions.com
30  Southeastern Security Professionals Suwanee GA 2003 32 WWW.SSpro.biz
31 Low Voltage Contractors Edina MN 1988 69 www.lvcinc.com
31 Protech Security & Electronics Merced CA 2001 15 www.protechsecurity.us
31 Kourt Security Partners DBA Select Security Lancaster PA 2003 125 www.SelectSecurity.com
34  Life Safety Engineered Systems Buffalo NY 1994 30 www.lifesafetysecurity.com
35  Colligo Security Services DBA American Video and Security Las Vegas NV n/a 10 www.avsdigital.com
36  Short Circuit Electronics Lees Summit MO 1988 35 www.shortcircuitinc.com
37  Dakota Security Systems Sioux Falls SD 1976 105 www.dakotasecurity.com
37  SFl Electronics/Universal Protection Security Systems Santa Ana CA 1977 130 WWw.universalpro.com
39  GC&E Systems Group Norcross GA 1999 225 WWW.gCesg.com
39  Securadyne Systems Carrollton X 2011 152 WWww.securadyne.com
4 SafeCom Security Solutions Buford GA 2009 7 www.SafeComSecurity.net
41 Intertech Security LLC Pittsburgh PA 2000 145 www.intertechsecurity.com
43 Electronic Security Concepts Scottsdale AZ 1991 22 www.ElectronicSecurityConcepts.com
44 RFl Communications & Security Systems San Jose CA 1979 250 www.rfi.com
45 Access Control Consultants Greensboro NC 1991 29 www.accesscontrolconsultants.com
46 Arcom Systems Little Rock AR 1976 61 WWW.arcomsys.com
47  Securetech San Juan PR 2007 17 www.securetech.com
48  VinTech Systems Chicago IL 2006 5 www.vintechnology.com
49  Electric Guard Dog Columbia SC 1973 7 www.electricguarddog.com
50  Firstline Security Systems Anaheim CA 1992 34 www.firstlinesecurity.com
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